
10 aprile Rovigo 29 maggio Ghisalba Vercelli  Lucca

Nome Punti Punti Totale 

1 739 206 22 739 206 38
2 695 385 27 3.203 893 8 3.898 1.278 10
3 1.028 570 17 1.028 570 27
4 652 362 30 652 362 37
5 1.016 564 19 1.016 564 29
6 1.182 656 11 3.468 967 5 4.650 1.622 5
7 3.050 850 9 3.050 850 19
8 892 495 23 892 495 32
9 1.066 591 15 1.066 591 26
10 894 496 22 894 496 31
11 862 478 25 862 478 33
12 De Luca Paolo 1.148 637 12 2.842 792 12 3.990 1.429 7
13 1.332 739 7 1.332 739 21
14 1.120 621 13 1.120 621 25
15 Eustacchio Enrico 878 487 24 1.583 441 20 2.461 928 18
16 Fabbri Giuseppe 3.534 985 4 3.534 985 15
17 1.017 564 18 1.017 564 28
18 Garofano Alfredo 687 381 28 687 381 35
19 1.469 815 5 3.543 987 2 5.012 1.802 2
20 1.249 693 8 1.249 693 22
21 981 544 21 981 544 30
22 1.697 941 2 2.783 776 13 4.480 1.717 4
23 1.517 841 4 1.151 321 21 2.668 1.162 13
24 1.041 577 16 2.845 793 11 3.886 1.370 9
25 1.633 455 19 1.633 455 34
26 1.667 925 3 2.990 833 10 4.657 1.758 3
27 636 353 31 2.125 592 18 2.761 945 16
28 Polo Daniele 802 445 26 3.538 986 3 4.340 1.431 6
29 1.216 674 9 1.216 674 23
30 1.193 662 10 1.193 662 24
31 Riva Ilario 1.008 559 20 2.577 718 15 3.585 1.277 11
32 3.588 1.000 1 3.588 1.000 14
33 1.803 1.000 1 3.465 966 6 5.268 1.966 1
34 Sacchi Massimiliano 2.745 765 14 2.745 765 20
35 Saracco Maurizio 3.364 938 7 3.364 938 17
36 1.336 741 6 2.287 637 17 3.623 1.378 8
37 Vecchi Alex 679 377 29 679 377 36
38 1.108 615 14 2.359 657 16 3.467 1.272 12
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Alongi Gerlando
Arrigoni Massimo
Baldesseri Giovanni
Barbieri Federico Folg.
Belloni Emanuele
Benigni Titta
Bertoli Wladi
Bortolanza Dario
Brunelli Giuseppe
Chiribuola Emanuele
Cuccolo PierAlberto

Di Gennaro Guillermo
Dondi Riccardo

Ganassi Simone

Ghisleri Giuseppe
Gianati Walther
Lolli Lorenzo
Maistrello Carlo
Mancin Diego
Maroni Massimo
Mengazzi Thomas
Menozzi Francesco
Pellegrinelli Ovidio

Rebuttini Massimo
Restelli Alberto

Rodenghi Emanuele
Ruda Franco

Somenzi Giorgio

Zanetti Giorgio



10 aprile Rovigo 29 maggio Ghisalba Vercelli  Lucca

Nome Punti Punti Totale 

1.803 1.000 1 3.465 966 6 5.268 1.966 1
1.469 815 5 3.543 987 2 5.012 1.802 2
1.667 925 3 2.990 833 10 4.657 1.758 3
1.697 941 2 2.783 776 13 4.480 1.717 4
1.182 656 11 3.468 967 5 4.650 1.622 5

Polo Daniele 802 445 26 3.538 986 3 4.340 1.431 6
De Luca Paolo 1.148 637 12 2.842 792 12 3.990 1.429 7

1.336 741 6 2.287 637 17 3.623 1.378 8
1.041 577 16 2.845 793 11 3.886 1.370 9

695 385 27 3.203 893 8 3.898 1.278 10
Riva Ilario 1.008 559 20 2.577 718 15 3.585 1.277 11

1.108 615 14 2.359 657 16 3.467 1.272 12
1.517 841 4 1.151 321 21 2.668 1.162 13

3.588 1.000 1 3.588 1.000 14
Fabbri Giuseppe 3.534 985 4 3.534 985 15

636 353 31 2.125 592 18 2.761 945 16
Saracco Maurizio 3.364 938 7 3.364 938 17
Eustacchio Enrico 878 487 24 1.583 441 20 2.461 928 18

3.050 850 9 3.050 850 19
Sacchi Massimiliano 2.745 765 14 2.745 765 20

1.332 739 7 1.332 739 21
1.249 693 8 1.249 693 22
1.216 674 9 1.216 674 23
1.193 662 10 1.193 662 24
1.120 621 13 1.120 621 25
1.066 591 15 1.066 591 26
1.028 570 17 1.028 570 27
1.017 564 18 1.017 564 28
1.016 564 19 1.016 564 29

981 544 21 981 544 30
894 496 22 894 496 31
892 495 23 892 495 32
862 478 25 862 478 33

1.633 455 19 1.633 455 34
Garofano Alfredo 687 381 28 687 381 35
Vecchi Alex 679 377 29 679 377 36

652 362 30 652 362 37
739 206 22 739 206 38
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Ruda Franco
Ghisleri Giuseppe
Menozzi Francesco
Maistrello Carlo
Benigni Titta

Somenzi Giorgio
Maroni Massimo
Arrigoni Massimo

Zanetti Giorgio
Mancin Diego
Rodenghi Emanuele

Pellegrinelli Ovidio

Bertoli Wladi

Di Gennaro Guillermo
Gianati Walther
Rebuttini Massimo
Restelli Alberto
Dondi Riccardo
Brunelli Giuseppe
Baldesseri Giovanni
Ganassi Simone
Belloni Emanuele
Lolli Lorenzo
Chiribuola Emanuele
Bortolanza Dario
Cuccolo PierAlberto
Mengazzi Thomas

Barbieri Federico Folg.
Alongi Gerlando
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